


Tall White Blossom

Code: 22633
Dimensions: 6L x 8W x 130H

Description




Specification

©2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved.

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

6cm
130cm
8cm
0.13kg
0.3000

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140263389
White

Fabric, Plastic
25

200



